
HU-IRB Member Roster
as of July 1, 2010

Vernon  Bond, Ph.D., Ed.D. v_bond@howard.edu
verbond@howard.eduHealth, Human Performance and Leisure Studies

Member

(202)-806-6327

Alfonso L. Campbell, Ph.D. acampbell@howard.edu
Psychology
Member

Faria  Farhat, M.D. fffarhat@howard.edu
idphysician@gmail.comMedicine

Member

Alicia  Horton, J.D., M.P.H. ahorton@howard.edu
adh55@msn.comNon-HU

Community Representative

Marie-Claude  Jipguep-Akhtar, Ph.D. mjipguep-akhtar@howard.edu
Sociology and Anthropology
Member

Leslie S. Jones, M.D. l_s_jones@howard.edu
Ophthamology
Member

Brian E. Laurence, D.D.S., Ph.D. blaurence@howard.edu
Restorative Services
Member

Charles P. Mouton, M.D., M.S. cmouton@howard.edu
Community and Family Medicine
Vice-Chair

Krishnan  Narasimhan, M.D. knarasimhan@howard.edu
Community and Family Medicine
Member

Evaristus  Nwulia, M.D. enwulia@howard.edu
Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences
Member

Denise M. Scott, Ph.D. d_m_scott2@howard.edu
Pediatrics and Child Health
Member



HU-IRB Member Roster
as of July 1, 2010

Jacqueline M. Smith, Ph.D. jsmith@howard.edu
jsmith2984@comcast.netSocial Work

Member

(202)-806-7328

Peter A. Sola, Ph.D. psola@howard.edu
Educational Administration and Policy
Member

(202)-806-6013

Teletia R. Taylor, Ph.D. t_r_taylor@howard.edu
Medicine
Member

Anthony K. Wutoh, Ph.D., R.Ph. awutoh@howard.edu
Pharmacy
Chair

Vernetta D. Young, Ph.D. vyoung@howard.edu
Sociology and Anthropology
Member


